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PONTUACAO SENIORES GRAND E EXPERT
    COPA SP LIGHT 2025 1a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 11 ROBERTO ROCHA 18 0 0 7 11

2 28 WELSON JACOMETTI 18 0 0 11 7

3 121 GONCALO ALAJE 17 1 1 8 9

4 369 MARCOS HIAR 11 7 6 6 5

5 52 EDU ROCHA 10 8 1 2 8

6 880 MAIKE PAPARELLI 10 8 0 4 6

7 115 BEPPE ASKERBO 10 8 0 9 1

8 177 RICARDO CASTRO 6 12 4 3 3

9 97 SANDREI SILVA 5 13 1 5 0

10 81 JOSE AUGUSTO 4 14 1 0 4

11 1 SERGIO RAMOS 2 16 2 0 2

12 64 FABIO FIGUEIREDO 1 17 1 1 0

13 10 JOSE RAUL GIRONDI 0 18 1 0 0

14 8 MUNIR ABOISSA 0 18 0 0 0

15 15 FERNANDO MEIRA 0 18 0 0 0

16 99 CLAUDIO REINA 0 18 0 0 0

17 911 ROBERTO ALBUQUERQUE 0 18 0 0 0

18 29 CHRISTIANO MATHEIS 0 18 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 05/02/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 1a Etapa #2 05/02/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 1a Etapa

Championship Standings of PONTUAÇÃO SENIOR - GRAND Printed:: 17/02/2025 15:55:17

PONTUAÇÃO SENIOR - GRAND
    COPA SP LIGHT 2025 1a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 11 ROBERTO ROCHA 18 0 0 7 11

2 28 WELSON JACOMETTI 18 0 0 11 7

3 121 GONCALO ALAJE 17 1 1 8 9

4 115 BEPPE ASKERBO 13 5 4 9 4

5 52 EDU ROCHA 11 7 2 3 8

6 369 MARCOS HIAR 11 7 0 6 5

7 880 MAIKE PAPARELLI 10 8 1 4 6

8 97 SANDREI SILVA 8 10 2 5 3

9 64 FABIO FIGUEIREDO 2 16 6 2 0

10 15 FERNANDO MEIRA 2 16 0 0 2

11 99 CLAUDIO REINA 1 17 1 1 0

12 29 CHRISTIANO MATHEIS 0 18 1 0 0

Event Legend

#1 05/02/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 1a Etapa #2 05/02/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 1a Etapa

POLE POSITION #29 CRISTIANO MATHEIS
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PONTUAÇÃO SENIOR- EXPERT
    COPA SP LIGHT 2025 1a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 81 JOSE AUGUSTO 20 0 0 9 11

2 177 RICARDO CASTRO 20 0 0 11 9

3 1 SERGIO RAMOS 16 4 4 8 8

4 8 MUNIR ABOISSA 13 7 3 7 6

5 10 JOSE RAUL GIRONDI 12 8 1 5 7

6 911 ROBERTO ALBUQUERQUE 6 14 6 6 0

Event Legend

#1 05/02/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 1a Etapa #2 05/02/2025 XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 1a Etapa

POLE POSITION #177 RICARDO CASTRO Page 1/2
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